Technical Specifications
      MCA-R Series
1.5ns Microchip Laser
ApplicationsKey Features
◆
◆
◆
◆

VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Laser Head (side laser outlet)
134.7
1144-Φ3.5
8490
32
.6
Laser Head (side laser outlet)
Wavelength
(nm) Part Number Repetition rate
 (kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
1064
MCA-1064-1-200 1 200
MCA-1064-2.5-110 2.5 110
MCA-1064-2.5-180 2.5 180
532
MCA-532-1-100 1 100
MCA-532-2.5-55 2.5 55
MCA-532-2.5-90 2.5 90